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KUBE SINGLE Black

SKU:SG71201BK

product specification

SG Quality Outdoor Wall Light in Black

Description

Kube outdoor wall light from SG lighting is LED GU10 ready. The SG range features high
quality poly powdercoated finishes on chromic treated first quality alloy. This rigorous
finishing process ensures that this fitting will look like new for many years. Kube is
available in a down only or up/down version in black, white or graphite. Kube has a
textured matt finish. Suitable for use with a GU10 globe, we recommend our Smart TC
(temperature control) LED.

Additional information

Brand sg Lighting
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type GU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Width

Fitting Projection

A-LED-970654055

240V

12

8.5

H90 W85 P120

H90

W85

P120

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online &rimanwdvlakéigiating.com.au | DetaildBfdIspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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6/5/2021
Supplier Code

UPI

Electrician To Install

Warranty / Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and

Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
(c) Oriel Lighting
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Print KUBE SINGLE Black

SG71201BK

9324879212540

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

2 Year replacement guarantee

Q) rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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6/5/2021 Print KUBE SINGLE Graphite
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LIGHTING
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KUBE SINGLE Graphite

SKU:SG71201GP

SG Quality Outdoor Wall Light in Graphite

Description

Kube outdoor wall light from SG lighting is LED GU10 ready. The SG range features high
quality poly powdercoated finishes on chromic treated first quality alloy. This rigorous
finishing process ensures that this fitting will look like new for many years. Kube is
available in a down only or up/down version in black, white or graphite. Kube has a
textured matt finish. Suitable for use with a GU10 globe, we recommend our Smart TC
(temperature control) LED.

Additional information

Brand sg Lighting
Colour Graphite
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type GuU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Width

Fitting Projection

A-LED-970654055

240V

12

8.5

H90 W85 P120

H90

W85

P120

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online #rimawydvlakéigiating.com.au | DetailiBmAlspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

( ) r i (& | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au

LGHTING

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=4424&_wpnonce=c3848682c6 1/2



6/5/2021 Print KUBE SINGLE Graphite

Supplier Code SG71201GP
UPI 9324879212557
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 2 Year replacement guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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6/5/2021 Print KUBE SINGLE White
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KUBE SINGLE White

SKU:SG71201WH

SG Quality Outdoor Wall Light in White

Description

Kube outdoor wall light from SG lighting is LED GU10 ready. The SG range features high
quality poly powdercoated finishes on chromic treated first quality alloy. This rigorous
finishing process ensures that this fitting will look like new for many years. Kube is
available in a down only or up/down version in black, white or graphite. Kube has a
textured matt finish. Suitable for use with a GU10 globe, we recommend our Smart TC

(temperature control) LED. [ e -
Additional information _ <
Brand sg Lighting
Colour White
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type GU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

A-LED-970654055

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 9
Overall Width 12
Overall Depth 8.5

Item Dimensions

H90 W85 P120

Fitting Height H90
Fitting Width W85
Fitting Projection P120

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online &rimanwdvlakéigiating.com.au | DetaildBfdIspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting
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Supplier Code

UPI

Electrician To Install

Warranty / Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

<&
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Print KUBE SINGLE White
SG71201WH

9324879212564

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

2 Year replacement guarantee

(__) r i (& | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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product specification

KUBE TWIN Black

SKU:SG71202BK

SG Quality Outdoor Wall Light in Black

Description

Kube outdoor wall light from SG lighting is LED GU10 ready. The SG range features high
quality poly powdercoated finishes on chromic treated first quality alloy. This rigorous
finishing process ensures that this fitting will look like new for many years. Kube is
available in a down only or up/down version in black, white or graphite. Kube has a
textured matt finish. Suitable for use with a GU10 globe, we recommend our Smart TC

(temperature control) LED.

Additional information

Brand sg Lighting
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 2
Bulb Type GU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

A-LED-970654055

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 18.5
Overall Width 12
Overall Depth 8.5

Item Dimensions

H185 W85 P120

Fitting Height H185
Fitting Width W85
Fitting Projection P120

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online &rimanwdvlakéigiating.com.au | DetaildBfdIspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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Supplier Code

UPI

Electrician To Install

Warranty / Guarantee

Print KUBE TWIN Black

SG71202BK

9324879212571

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

2 Year replacement guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting
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Print KUBE TWIN Graphite

product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

KUBE TWIN Graphite

SKU:SG71202GP

SG Quality Outdoor Wall Light in Graphite

Description

Kube outdoor wall light from SG lighting is LED GU10 ready. The SG range features high
quality poly powdercoated finishes on chromic treated first quality alloy. This rigorous
finishing process ensures that this fitting will look like new for many years. Kube is
available in a down only or up/down version in black, white or graphite. Kube has a
textured matt finish. Suitable for use with a GU10 globe, we recommend our Smart TC

(temperature control) LED.

Additional information

Brand
Colour
Bulb Qty
Bulb Type
Wattage
Bulb Included
Recommended Globe
Voltage
Overall Height
Overall Width
Overall Depth
Item Dimensions
Fitting Height
Fitting Width

Fitting Projection

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and

sg Lighting

Graphite

GU10

35w

NO

A-LED-970654055

240V

18.5

12

8.5

H185 W85 P120

H185

W85

P120

Conditions, online #rimawydvlakéigiating.com.au | DetailiBmAlspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting
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Supplier Code

UPI

Electrician To Install

Warranty / Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

Print KUBE TWIN Graphite
SG71202GP

9324879212588

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

{4

2 Year replacement guarantee
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KUBE TWIN White

SKU:SG71202WH

- <
SG Quality Outdoor Wall Light in White R
Description
Kube outdoor wall light from SG lighting is LED GU10 ready. The SG range features high |
quality poly powdercoated finishes on chromic treated first quality alloy. This rigorous
finishing process ensures that this fitting will look like new for many years. Kube is
available in a down only or up/down version in black, white or graphite. Kube has a e
textured matt finish. Suitable for use with a GU10 globe, we recommend our Smart TC
(temperature control) LED.
Additional information
\

Brand sg Lighting
Colour White
Bulb Qty 2
Bulb Type GU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

A-LED-970654055

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 18.5
Overall Width 12
Overall Depth 8.5

Item Dimensions

H185 W85 P120

Fitting Height H185
Fitting Width W85
Fitting Projection P120

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online &rimanwdvlakéigiating.com.au | DetaildBfdIspecifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Supplier Code

UPI

Electrician To Install

Warranty / Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

Print KUBE TWIN White
SG71202WH

9324879212595

This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician

2 Year replacement guarantee
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